COFFEE

Espresso 2.5€
Americano 4 €

Noisette 4 €

Double Espresso 5€

Cappuccino 5€

Latte 6 €

Chai Tea Latte 6 €

Double Cappuccino 6.5€
lced Latte 7.5€
EXTRA +1.5€
alternative milk - decaf

T E A APAaalrai ia sg ; err éTrhee'ss 7 €
FRUIT INFUSION 9€

blackcurrant - cherry - buckthorn

PROTEIN SHAKE 5€



SMOOTHIES 350ml 10€

BERRY BOOST

strawberry - raspberry - blueberry -
blackberry - agave syrup - almond milk

GOLDEN GLOW
mango - pineapple - banana - coconut
milk

PEANUT POWER

banana - figue - peanut butter - almond
milk

JUICES 350ml 8 €

GREENS

pineapple - apple - ginger - mint - lime

SUNSHINE

carrots - orange - lemon - ginger

ANTIOXIDANT

apple - lemon - beet - ginger
FRESH ORANGE JUICE 8 €

GINGER SHOT 3€



BREAKFAST

SAVOURY
FRIED EGGS (ESD) 9 €
OMELETTE (EMSD) 11€

tomatoes - spinach - cheddar - prosciutto +2€

EGGS BENEDICT (EMN,F,SD) 13.5%€
with smoked salmon
AVOCADO TOAST (EMSD) 13.5€

with poached egg

EXTRAS
smoked salmon +8€ avocado +5€

SWEET
CROISSANT(GMSD) 4 €
with butter & jam
OATMEAL BOWL (GMsD) 6 €

with berries - home-made jam

CREPES & FRESH BERRIES (EMSDN) 10€

home-made jam - nutella

PROTEIN PANCAKES(EGMSD) 13.5€
with banana & agave syrup
SYRNIKI (E.GM,SD) 22 €

KOR L



STARTERS

GUACAMOL E (E.GMSD.MU)
breadsticks - vegetable crudités

GREEK SALAD (MUSD.LUM)

SALMON TARTAR (FSESSD)

with avocado - mango - ponzu

SALMON POKE BOMWL (FSESsSD)

with avocado - edamame - mango - cherry
tomatoes - sesame seeds

choice of raw or cooked salmon

CAESAR SALAD(EMGMUCFSD)
chicken - shrimp

*Chicken breast (country of origin France)

SOUPS

HOMEMADE CHICKEN SOUP (SD.CE)

BORSCH (EMSD.CE)

KORE

13.5€

20¢€

22¢€

22€

23.5€

15€

15€



MAIN COURSE

BLACK ANGUS BURGER (EMMUSD)
with sweet potato fries

STIR-FRIED R I CE (EPCSEFSDSNL)

chicken - beef - shrimp - vegetarian

CLASSIC PAD THA/ (EPCFSDSNLD

22¢€

20€

beef 24.5 - shrimp 24.5 - chicken 22 - vegetarian 21

CAUCASIAN SHASHLIK (GFsD)

BAKED SALMON MFsD)

with sweet potato purée

TENDER SEA BASS (EGMMUFSDL)

with buttery white sauce

DOUBLE PROTEIN EMSD)

chicken breast (400g) - a side of your choice

*Chicken breast (country of origin France)
*Beef (country of origin Argentina)

KORLE

26.5€

25€

25€

27 €



SIDE DISH

SLICED AVOCADO
QUINOA

VEGETABLES
steamed - grilled

DESSERTS

DESSERT OF THE DAY
CHOCOLATE FONDANT (EM,SD,G)
SEASONAL FRUIT PLATE

SYRNIKI (EMSD.G)

KIDS MENU
CHICKEN SOUP (sDcE)

CHICKEN CUTLETS(DCE
with mashed potatoes

MAC’N’CHEESE MsD)

CREPESC(EMSDPN)
with berries - nutella

KORE

5¢€
6 €
6 €

5¢€
8 €
8 €

22¢€

9 €

9 €

9 €

9 €
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ALLERGENS

(E) EGG
(M) MILK

(MU) MUSTARD
(P) PEANUTS

(C) CRUSTACEANS
(MO) MOLLUSCS
(F) FISH

(SE) SESAME

(S) SOY

(SD) SULPHITES
(N) NUTS

(L) LUPIN

(CE) CELERY

(G) CEREAL

KOR L



